Impulse Exploration 3

Filename

Fly Fly Cry.wav
Pumpy Swirl.wav
Alien Choke.wav
Angry Machine.wav
Back Side.wav
Bionic Bob.wav

Blunt Duck.wav
Burning Ants.wav
Cloth Ripper.wav
Crunchy Paper.wav
Crystallization Lag.wav
Cyber Drop.wav
Detonation.wav
Dying Al.wav
Eightbit.wav

Electro Magnetic.wav
Electronic Hash.wav
Fast Teleportation.wav
Flat Burp.wav

Future Creak.wav
Grainy Snare.wav
Hangar.wav

Harsh Stroke.wav
High Zip.wav

Hyper Jump.wav
Insecurity.wav
Interface Hit.wav
Leftover.wav

Long Degradation.wav
Multi Clap.wav
Mushh.wav

Noise Burst.wav
Other Species.wav

Description

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N

N NN DN DN DN DN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDMDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

00:00.281
00:01.500
00:00.635
00:02.927
00:00.668
00:00.423
00:00.375
00:02.875
00:00.101
00:00.677
00:03.558
00:01.033
00:00.208
00:01.434
00:00.122
00:01.013
00:01.565
00:03.938
00:00.663
00:01.070
00:00.614
00:00.125
00:00.349
00:00.119
00:03.619
00:00.330
00:00.977
00:01.454
00:02.200
00:00.690
00:00.446
00:01.007
00:03.826

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



Plastic Foil.wav
Prink.wav

Pu Tick.wav

Quazi Tonal.wav
Radio Noise.wav
Rain Pipe.wav
Ratchet Clang.wav
Reload.wav
Reversalism.wav
Robo Drone.wav
Scratchy.wav

Side Blip.wav
Slurpy Durp.wav
Slush.wav
Spectrogain.wav
Springster.wav
Stone.wav

Stutter Sector.wav
Surreal Siren.wav
Swipe Up.wav
Thrysh Thrysh.wav
Tin Foiled.wav
Transformationizm.wav
Truck.wav

Tube Overdriver.wav
Turn Around.wav
TV Noise.wav
Tyk.wav

Water Blob.wav
Wide Trick.wav
Wrath Push.wav

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N NN NN DN DN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDMDNDDNDNMDNDMDNDMDNDNDDNDDNDMDNDMDNDDNODDNODDN

00:02.000
00:00.549
00:00.140
00:03.963
00:01.378
00:04.000
00:00.520
00:00.356
00:00.438
00:01.301
00:00.054
00:00.197
00:00.928
00:00.121
00:00.136
00:00.785
00:00.081
00:01.488
00:01.815
00:01.399
00:00.660
00:00.958
00:01.540
00:00.109
00:01.750
00:02.227
00:00.208
00:00.045
00:00.183
00:00.662
00:01.638

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



