Impulse Exploration 3

Filename	Description	BitDepth S	SampleRate (Channels	s Duration A	udioFileType
Fly Fly Cry.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.281	WAVE
Pumpy Swirl.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.500	WAVE
Alien Choke.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.635	WAVE
Angry Machine.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.927	WAVE
Back Side.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.668	WAVE
Bionic Bob.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.423	WAVE
Blunt Duck.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.375	WAVE
Burning Ants.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.875	WAVE
Cloth Ripper.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.101	WAVE
Crunchy Paper.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.677	WAVE
Crystallization Lag.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.558	WAVE
Cyber Drop.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.033	WAVE
Detonation.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.208	WAVE
Dying Al.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.434	WAVE
Eightbit.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.122	WAVE
Electro Magnetic.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.013	WAVE
Electronic Hash.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.565	WAVE
Fast Teleportation.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.938	WAVE
Flat Burp.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.663	WAVE
Future Creak.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.070	WAVE
Grainy Snare.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.614	WAVE
Hangar.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.125	WAVE
Harsh Stroke.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.349	WAVE
High Zip.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.119	WAVE
Hyper Jump.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.619	WAVE
Insecurity.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.330	WAVE
Interface Hit.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.977	WAVE
Leftover.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.454	WAVE
Long Degradation.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.200	WAVE
Multi Clap.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.690	WAVE
Mushh.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.446	WAVE
Noise Burst.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.007	WAVE
Other Species.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.826	WAVE

Plastic Foil.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Prink.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.549	WAVE
Pu Tick.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.140	WAVE
Quazi Tonal.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.963	WAVE
Radio Noise.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.378	WAVE
Rain Pipe.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:04.000	WAVE
Ratchet Clang.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.520	WAVE
Reload.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.356	WAVE
Reversalism.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.438	WAVE
Robo Drone.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.301	WAVE
Scratchy.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.054	WAVE
Side Blip.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.197	WAVE
Slurpy Durp.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.928	WAVE
Slush.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.121	WAVE
Spectrogain.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.136	WAVE
Springster.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.785	WAVE
Stone.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.081	WAVE
Stutter Sector.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.488	WAVE
Surreal Siren.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.815	WAVE
Swipe Up.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.399	WAVE
Thrysh Thrysh.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.660	WAVE
Tin Foiled.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.958	WAVE
Transformationizm.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.540	WAVE
Truck.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.109	WAVE
Tube Overdriver.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.750	WAVE
Turn Around.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.227	WAVE
TV Noise.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.208	WAVE
Tyk.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.045	WAVE
Water Blob.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.183	WAVE
Wide Trick.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.662	WAVE
Wrath Push.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.638	WAVE